UNIVERSITY OF
SASKATCHEWAN

Chancellor's Travel Expenses - Chancellor Blaine Favel

2016

Chancellor - Office of the University Secretary

Date

July 11-12
July 20-21
Aug 11-12
Aug 25-28
Sept 79
Sept 27-28
Oct1

Oct 6-7

Oct 12-15
Oct 21-22
Oct 27

Total Paid
to date

Destination
July 1-October 31, 2016

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Ottawa

Saskatoon
Edmonton
Regina

Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Event / Purpose

Senior executive search Committee meeting; meeting with government officials **0ther -
Working lunch w federal government representative

Meetings with senior executives, U of S

Meeting with senior executives, U of S

Meetings with federal officials; meeting with portrait artist

Senior executive meetings, Horse Dance

University of Alberta 2nd Annual Reconciliation Forum

U of S/U of R Huskies Football - Opening of Mosaic Stadium

Board of Governors luncheon, meeting with senior executive, meeting with donor
Senate committee meetings, meetings with senior executives **lunch with senior executive;
dinner with representative from Southern Chiefs Organization.

Fall Convocation 2016

Meeting with senior executives and University Secretary's Office (same day return)

This report includes expenses incurred for the chancellor's business travel
*includes mileage, airfare, taxis, hotel parking as per Board of Governors' approved policies and rates.
** includes non-hotel parking fees and sundries

Transportation*

$1,268.12
$434.74
$922.74
$1,713.88
$951.39
$239.56
$919.44
$860.88

$860.59

$812.16
$1,090.35

$10,073.85

Accommodation

$239.38
$259.46
$259.46
$1,081.65
$617.95
$283.31
$113.30
$270.79

$833.03
$270.79

$4,229.12

Meals

$33.00
$55.00
$66.00
$204.00

$51.00
$41.00
$46.00

$140.00
$92.81

$728.81

Registration Other** Trip Total

$44.99 $1,585.49
$749.20

$1,248.20

$2,999.53

$1,569.34

$573.87

$1,073.74

$1,177.67

$122.63 $1,956.25

$19.79 $1,195.55
$1,090.35

$0.00 $187.41 $15,219.19



